
VALUE FO Jumper Cables 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector

VALUE Fiber-Patchcable in OM3 quality for a high performance fiber optical cabling

• Security for the future! The OM3 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion loss ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.
• The cable assembled with „low-loss“ connectors achieve very good values for insertion loss and reflection. In comparison: 

- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB 
- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB

• Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125µm, OM3
• Color: turquoise

 Order-No. –  P.U.

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 0.5 m 21.99.8820 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 1 m 21.99.8821 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 2 m 21.99.8822 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 3 m 21.99.8823 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 5 m 21.99.8824 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 10 m 21.99.8825 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 15 m 21.99.8826 –  5

VALUE FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM3, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, turquoise, 20 m 21.99.8827 –  5
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VALUE  FO Jumper Cables 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector

VALUE  F.O. Patchcable in OM4-Quality for a high performance connection. 

• Security for the future! The OM4 fiber and connector quality with very low insertion ensure an excellent quality at very high bandwidths.
• It supports 10 Gb/s Ethernet, Fibre Channel, and OIF applications to 550 meters, extends the system cost benefits to ultra long building backbones and medium length campus 

backbones.
• The cable assembled with „low-loss“ connectors achieve very good values for insertion loss and reflection. In comparison:
- Typical attenuation of a standard LC connector: 0.5 dB
- Typical attenuation of a low-loss LC connector: 0.15 dB
• Modal Bandwidth: 4700 MHz-km (this bandwidth is based on application-specific implementation of the EMBC requirements)
• Duplex cables with fiber type Multi-mode 50/125µm, OM4

 Order-No. –  P.U.

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 0.5 m 21.99.8830 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 1 m 21.99.8831 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 2 m 21.99.8832 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 3 m 21.99.8833 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 5 m 21.99.8834 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 10 m 21.99.8835 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 15 m 21.99.8836 –  5

VALUE  FO Jumper Cable 50/125µm OM4, LC/LC, Low-Loss-Connector, violet, 20 m 21.99.8837 –  5

02
SECOMP International • Grindelstrasse 6 • CH – 8303 Bassersdorf  

• Tel:  +41 - 44 - 511 87 62 • Fax: +41 - 44 - 511 87 07

NEW items - NOW on stock!

www.secomp-international.com 
info@secomp-international.com

NEW Arrivals
April 2020



ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cables Duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC

ROLINE LSOH fiber optic patch cable with single mode fibers in OS2 quality.

• Cable sheathing made of halogen-free, low smoke and flame-retardant material
• Assembled with high-quality connectors with ceramic ferrule
• Core structure: Duplex cable I-VH
• High tensile strength due to Kevlar with aramid fibres

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC, duplex, yellow, 0.5 m 21.15.8790 –  10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC, duplex, yellow, 1 m 21.15.8791 –  10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC, duplex, yellow, 2 m 21.15.8792 –  10

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC, duplex, yellow, 3 m 21.15.8793 –  5

ROLINE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable duplex, 9/125µm, OS2, LC/SC, duplex, yellow, 5 m 21.15.8794 –  5
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ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M

High quality HDMI cable with resolutions up to 10K (10240 x 4320) at 30Hz!

• Supports a resolution of up to 10240x4320 pixels at a refresh rate of up to 30Hz!
• Maximum resolutions: 10K (10240x4320) @30Hz; 8K (7680x4320) @30Hz; 5K (5120x2880) @120Hz; 4K (3840x2160) @240Hz
• Dynamic HDR for particularly rich colours
• Display Stream Compression (DSC) 1.2 at particularly high resolutions on from 8K
• Variable refresh rate (VRR), to eliminate delays and jerky images
• Supports 3D video output
• Gold-plated contacts for secure data transmission

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1 m 11.04.5940 –  10

ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 1.5 m 11.04.5941 –  10

ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 2 m 11.04.5942 –  10

ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 3 m 11.04.5943 –  10

ROLINE HDMI 10K Ultra High Speed Cable, M/M, black, 5 m 11.04.5944 –  10

10K 7760p
UHS
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ROLINE Type C - HDMI Adapter, M/F, 3x USB 3.2 Gen 1 A F, 1x PD (Power Delivery)

Connect your Macbook, Ultrabook, notebook/laptop or PC with USB Type C connection quickly and easily to a monitor or TV via HDMI - with a resolution of up to 
3840x2160 @30Hz! The additional ports (1x USB Type C with Power Delivery, 1x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 and 2x USB 2.0) allow you to connect many different peripherals, 
such as keyboard, mouse, HDD/SSD and a power supply via USB Type C!

• USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type C to HDMI cable adapter, e.g. for MacBooks
• Connecting an HDMI Monitor or Projector with HDMI Connection
• Mirror or expand your display to an HDMI-enabled TV or monitor
• Compact aluminium housing
• No power supply required
• Power delivery function (for charging devices via the additional USB type C connector; 14.5V 2A)
• Connections: USB Type C plug, 1x HDMI socket, 3x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A socket and USB Type C socket (Power Delivery)
• Cable length: approx. 10 cm

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications 
has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE Type C - HDMI Adapter, M/F, 3x USB 3.2 Gen 1 A F, 1x PD (Power Delivery) 12.02.1134 –  10
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ROLINE GOLD USB Type C Docking Station, 4K HDMI, 2x USB 3.2 Gen 1 Ports,  
1x USB Type C PD (Power Delivery)
The docking station is supplied for Macbooks, Ultrabooks or Notebooks/Laptops and provides a quick and easy connection to the workplace peripherals that you use every 
day, including one HDMI connector, that allows you a maximum resolution of up to 3840x2160 @30Hz!

• Golden aluminium case
• Narrow, flat design
• Black golden nylon braid around the cable
• Golden shield plates and contacts for reliable signal transmission

Connection to the mobile device:
• 1x USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 Type C

Connections for peripheral devices:
• 1x HDMI video output: mirror or expand your screen to a TV, monitor or projector
• 2x USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type A ports (data transfer rate up to 5Gbit/s), to connect e.g. keyboard / mouse, USB HDD / SSD, etc. 
• 1x USB Type C PD (Power Delivery)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications 
has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

• Contents: Docking Station

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE GOLD USB Type C Docking Station, 4K HDMI, 2x USB 3.2 Gen 1 ports, 1x USB Type C PD (Power Delivery) 12.02.1119 –  5
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ROLINE GOLD Type C - 3.5mm Audio Adapter, M/F

First choice for your USB Type C devices that aren‘t equipped with a 3.5mm jack, like MacBooks or other Ultrabooks, as well as Smartphones and Tablets.
• The adapter cable converts USB Type C to 3.5mm Audio jack
• Reversible design for the USB Type C connector
• Stable signal transmission
• Portable design
• Connectors: 3.5mm Female and Type C Male
• Cable length: ca. 13 cm

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE GOLD Type C - 3.5mm Audio Adapter, M/F, 0.13 m 12.03.3223 –  10
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VALUE Type C - 3.5mm Audio Adapter, M/F

First choice for your USB Type C devices that aren‘t equipped with a 3.5mm jack, like MacBooks or other Ultrabooks, as well as Smartphones and Tablets.
• The adapter cable converts USB Type C to 3.5mm Audio jack
• Reversible design for the USB Type C connector
• Stable signal transmission
• Portable design
• Connectors: 3.5mm Female and Type C Male
• Cable length: ca. 13 cm

 Order-No. –  P.U.

VALUE Type C - 3.5mm Audio Adapter, M/F, 0.13 m 12.99.3214 –  10
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, Switchable

This hub can connect up to four USB devices with SuperSpeed

• Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s
• Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1
• PC connection: 1x USB 3.0 Type A
• Input: 4 USB 3.0 Type A SuperSpeed ports
• LED status indicator for each port
• Hot-swappable
• Individual power switch and blue LED indicators controlling each port.
• Supports auto switching between self-power and bus-power mode
• Colour: Black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications 
has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

• Contents: Hub, power supply, USB 3.0 cable

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 4 Ports, switchable 14.02.5046 –  10
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ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7 Ports, Switchable

This hub can connect up to seven USB devices with SuperSpeed

• Data transfer rates of up to 5 Gbit/s
• Fully backwards compatible with USB 2.0, USB 1.1
• PC connection: 1x USB 3.0 Type A
• Input: 7 USB 3.0 Type A SuperSpeed ports
• LED status indicator for each port
• Individual power switch and blue LED indicators controlling each port.
• Supports auto switching between self-power and bus-power mode
• Hot-swappable
• Colour: Black

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications 
has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

• Contents: Hub, power supply, USB 3.0 cable

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE USB 3.2 Gen 1 Hub, 7 Ports, switchable 14.02.5047 –  10
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ROLINE Wireless Audio/Video System, HDMI

The practical ROLINE Wireless HDMI Audio/Video System transmits an HDMI signal wirelessly from a video source such as a DVD player, PC/laptop or console to a TV, bea-
mer/projector or monitor - in a Full HD resolution of 1920x1080 @60Hz and up to 300m range!

The devices are connected via HDMI. The antennas enable wireless transmission of the HDMI signal between transmitter and receiver over a distance of up to 300 meters. The 
HDMI signal is encrypted for secure transmission.

• Transmits an HDMI signal wirelessly
• Antennas for audio/video transmission up to 300m distance between source and display device
• Suitable for mounting under a tabletop or on the wall, for maximum flexibility
• Sturdy metal housing in black
• Resolution: Supports Full HD (1920x1080 @60Hz)
• 3D support
• HDCP compatible

• Contents: Sender, receiver, 2x power supply, manual

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE Wireless Audio/Video System, HDMI, 300 m 14.01.3414 –  2
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ROLINE Audio/Video System, HDMI, via Cat.6A, 4K@60Hz

The ROLINE HDMI A/V system transmits an HDMI signal from a source device like a DVD player, a PC/laptop or a console via Cat.6A cable to a display device like a TV, moni-
tor or beamer/projector - with a resolution of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz (max. 30m) or 1920x1080 @60Hz (max. 45m)!

Audio / video transmission is via HDMI and Cat.6A cable. Up to 4k (3840x2160) @60Hz at a distance of up to 30m can be achieved. At longer distances of up to 45m the resolution 
is reduced to Full HD (1920x1080) @60Hz.

• Transmits HDMI signals from source devices such as DVD players, PCs/laptops or consoles to a TV, monitor or beamer/projector.
• Resolution: 4k (3840x2160) @60Hz at up to 30m; Full HD (1920x1080) @60Hz at up to 45m
• HDCP compatible
• Supports 3D video transmission
• Black metal housing
• Contents: transmitter, receiver, 2 power supplies, manual

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE Audio/Video System, HDMI, via Cat.6A, 4K@60Hz, 30m/45m 14.01.3417 –  5
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ROLINE LCD/TV Floor Stand, up to 40kg

The silver stand made of sturdy, matt aluminium is ideal for a TV that is to be placed and aligned centrally in the room - ideal for presentation and meeting rooms, but also 
for home use. The shelf offers space for a game console, a BluRay player or a receiver.

• Silver aluminium TV stand
• Height adjustable TV mount between 900-1060mm
• Best possible cable management due to the aluminium body
• Sturdy base plate
• +/- 45° rotation for the best possible room orientation
• Supports max. VESA: 400x400
• Maximum screen size: 82 - 139.7cm (32“-55“)
• Maximum load capacity: 40kg

 Order-No. –  P.U.

ROLINE LCD/TV Floor Stand, up to 40kg 17.03.1262 –  1
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